Outdoor Luminaire Family
2 - For more information: www.hubbelloutdoor.com Ratio - 3
AREA/SITE
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting’s Ratio area/site family is available in a variety of outputs allowing you
to customize your lighting design to meet application requirements. With a new spin on a classic
rectilinear form, Ratio brings the traditional shoebox aesthetic into the next generation of LED lighting.
Ratio features a dense optical array which provides reduced pixilation and increased visual comfort
without compromising performance. Designed for sustained, long-term performance with advanced

control solution capable of seamlessly
connecting exterior and interior applications.
-  Standalone or networked fixture control
-  Astronomical time schedules
-  BACnet building networking
-  Connects with indoor wired, wireless or
hybrid networks
-  Wireless setup via app
-  Occupancy Sensor option dims product
when space is not occupied
™
18 - For more information: www.hubbelloutdoor.com Ratio - 19
AREA/SITE Ordering information
STOCK
CATALOG DESCRIPTION LUMENS WATTAGE LED COUNT CCT/CRI VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING FINISH
RAR1-100-4K-3 12,000 100W 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Square Arm Bronze
RAR1-100-4K-4 12,000 100W 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Square Arm Bronze
RAR1-135-4K-3 18,000 135W 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Square Arm Bronze
RAR1-135-4K-4 18,000 135W 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Square Arm Bronze
RAR2-165-4K-3 21,000 165W 320L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Square Arm Bronze
RAR2-165-4K-4 21,000 165W 320L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Square Arm Bronze
Ordering logic
V
SERIES # LEDS WATTAGE CCT/CRI DISTRIBUTION OPTICS ROTATION VOLTAGE MOUNTING SQUARE POLES
2 TYPE II

35.12
3.253.91
17.50
27.62
A B
C
D
E
Trunnion – For mounting directly to flat
surfaces or crossarms.  Available on flood
configurations.
Yoke – For mounting directly to flat
surfaces or crossarms.  Available on flood
configurations.
House Side Shield Accessories
RAR3 HSS-90-B-XXX House Side Shield Back 90°
RAR3 HSS-90-F-XXX House Side Shield Front 90 deg
RAR3 HSS-90-S-XXX House Side Shield Side 90 deg
RAR3 HSS-270-BSS-XXX House Side Shield Back, Side & Side 270 deg
RAR3 HSS-270-FSS-XXX House Side Shield Front, Side & Side 270 deg
RAR3 HSS-270-FSB-XXX House Side Shield Front, Side & Back 270 deg
RAR3 HSS-360-XXX House Side Shield 360 deg
Replace XXX with notation for desired finish color. Refer to page 8 for shield images.
Notes:
1 Works with external networked photosensor
2 wiSCAPE Gateway required for system programming